
E-Mail :

Address :

TRADE SHOW BOOTH 
ADDITIONAL REPRESENTATIVE 

BECOME A TRADE SHOW VENDOR 

City, State, Zip :

Phone Number :

TITLE SPONSOR
PLATINUM SPONSOR
GOLD SPONSOR
SILVER SPONSOR
SUPPORTER 

$10,000
$5,500
$3,500
$2,000
$750

Business Website: PLEASE VISIT

OUR WEBSITE

FOR FULL

SPONSORSHIP

DETAILS 

Business Name / Contact Name 

Western Organic Dairy Producers Alliance 
2485 Notre Dame Blvd. Suite 370-162 Chico, CA 95928 - 707-696-5154
wodpa@outlook.com - www.wodpa.com

SUPPORT OUR 2024 PREMIER
EVENT TODAY 

JOIN US FOR OUR
PREMIER EVENT!! 

PEPPERMILL - RENO, NEVADA
NOVEMBER 19 - 20TH 2024

SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS
YES, I WANT TO BE A SPONSOR: SPECIAL SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS:

$600
$185

DINNER CO-SPONSOR  
LUNCH CO-SPONSOR        
HAPPY HOUR CO-SPONSOR 
BREAKFAST CO-SPONSOR      
COFFEE BREAK SPONSOR      

The 2023 Conference and Trade Show was a HUGE success because of
stakeholders and AMAZING industry support. 

Our 2024 event will have a similar style, ability to showcase equipment, products,
offer demonstrations & market your organization. 

2024 CONFERENCE
& TRADE SHOW

Booth spaces are 8’ x 8’ and include: backdrape, side rail, 1 six foot skirted table, 2 side chairs and wastebasket.

FOR FULL SPONSORSHIP & TRADE SHOW DETAILS PLEASE VISIT WWW.WODPA.COM

Includes 1 representative, full access to all Meals, Socials and much more...

$8,500
$4,500
$3,500
$3,500
$2,500
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