

JOIN US FOR OUR PREMIER EVENT!!

PEPPERMILL - RENO, NEVADA NOVEMBER 19 - 20TH 2024

The 2023 Conference and Trade Show was a **HUGE** success because of stakeholders and **AMAZING** industry support.

Our 2024 event will have a similar style, ability to showcase equipment, products, offer demonstrations & market your organization.

## SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS

Y	ES, I WANT TO BE A SP	ONSOR:	SPECIAL SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS:	
	TITLE SPONSOR	\$10,000	DINNER CO-SPONSOR	\$8,500
	PLATINUM SPONSOR	\$5,500	LUNCH CO-SPONSOR	\$4,500
	GOLD SPONSOR	\$3,500	HAPPY HOUR CO-SPONSOF	\$3,500
	SILVER SPONSOR	\$2,000	BREAKFAST CO-SPONSOR	\$3,500
	SUPPORTER	\$750	OFFEE BREAK SPONSOR	\$2,500
BECOME A TRADE SHOW VENDOR				
Booth spaces are 8' x 8' and include: backdrape, side rail, 1 six foot skirted table, 2 side chair  TRADE SHOW BOOTH Includes 1 representative, full access to all Meals, Socials and much  ADDITIONAL REPRESENTATIVE				
FOR FULL SPONSORSHIP & TRADE SHOW DETAILS PLEASE VISIT WWW.WODPA.COM				
Business Name / Contact Name			E-Mail :	
				ASE VISIT
Business Website:			Phone Number:	R WEBSITE OR FULL ONSORSHIP
Address:			City, State, Zip:	DETAILS